ROUND 45MM
110
D
ec
or
at
iv
e
Order Code      Watts (W) Volts (V) Finish Cap Dia (mm) H (mm) Order Qty
Single Carton
ROU25CBC 25 240 Clear BC-B22d 45 70 100
ROU25CES 25 240 Clear ES-E27 45 72 100
ROU25CSBC 25 240 Clear SBC-B15d 45 72 100
ROU25CSES 25 240 Clear SES-E14 45 72 100
ROU25OBC 25 240 Opal BC-B22d 45 70 100
ROU25OES 25 240 Opal ES-E27 45 72 100
ROU25OSBC 25 240 Opal SBC-B15d 45 72 100
ROU25OSES 25 240 Opal SES-E14 45 72 100
ROU40CBC 40 240 Clear BC-B22d 45 70 100
ROU40CES 40 240 Clear ES-E27 45 72 100
ROU40CSBC 40 240 Clear SBC-B15d 45 72 100
ROU40CSES 40 240 Clear SES-E14 45 72 100
ROU40OBC 40 240 Opal BC-B22d 45 70 100
ROU40OES 40 240 Opal ES-E27 45 72 100
ROU40OSBC 40 240 Opal SBC-B15d 45 72 100
ROU40OSES 40 240 Opal SES-E14 45 72 100
ROU60CBC* 60 240 Clear BC-B22d 45 70 100
ROU60CES* 60 240 Clear ES-E27 45 72 100
ROU60CSBC* 60 240 Clear SBC-B15d 45 72 100
ROU60CSES* 60 240 Clear SES-E14 45 72 100
ROU60OBC* 60 240 Opal BC-B22d 45 70 100*
ROU60OES* 60 240 Opal ES-E27 45 72 100
ROU60OSBC* 60 240 Opal SBC-B15d 45 72 100
ROU60OSES* 60 240 Opal SES-E14 45 72 100
• 1000 hour life
• Clear and Opal finishes
• 5 solid or translucent colour finishes
• BC-B22d, ES-E27, SBC-B15d or SES-E14 cap
• Internally fused for safety
Round lamps are often used when the lamp forms
an integral part of the luminaire design.
Colourglazed solid colour and Harlequin
translucent colour finishes are available for
applications requiring colour and effect.
*= Cap down operating position only
111
D
ec
or
at
iv
e
ROUND 45MM
Order Code      Watts (W) Volts (V) Finish Cap Dia (mm) H (mm) Order Qty
Twin Blister Pack
BPROU25CBC-2BL 25 240 Clear BC-B22d 45 70 20
BPROU25CES-2BL 25 240 Clear ES-E27 45 72 20
BPROU25CSBC-2BL 25 240 Clear SBC-B15d 45 72 20
BPROU25CSES-2BL 25 240 Clear SES-E14 45 72 20
BPROU25OBC-2BL 25 240 Opal BC-B22d 45 70 20
BPROU25OES-2BL 25 240 Opal ES-E27 45 72 20
BPROU25OSBC-2BL 25 240 Opal SBC-B15d 45 72 20
BPROU25OSES-2BL 25 240 Opal SES-E14 45 72 20
BPROU40CBC-2BL 40 240 Clear BC-B22d 45 70 20
BPROU40CES-2BL 40 240 Clear ES-E27 45 72 20
BPROU40CSBC-2BL 40 240 Clear SBC-B15d 45 72 20
BPROU40CSES-2BL 40 240 Clear SES-E14 45 72 20
BPROU40OBC-2BL 40 240 Opal BC-B22d 45 70 20
BPROU40OES-2BL 40 240 Opal ES-E27 45 72 20
BPROU40OSBC-2BL 40 240 Opal SBC-B15d 45 72 20
BPROU40OSES-2BL 40 240 Opal SES-E14 45 72 20
BPROU60CBC-2BL* 60 240 Clear BC-B22d 45 70 20
BPROU60CES-2BL* 60 240 Clear ES-E27 45 72 20
BPROU60CSBC-2BL* 60 240 Clear SBC-B15d 45 72 20
BPROU60CSES-2BL* 60 240 Clear SES-E14 45 72 20
BPROU60OBC-2BL* 60 240 Opal BC-B22d 45 70 20
BPROU60OES-2BL* 60 240 Opal ES-E27 45 72 20
BPROU60OSBC-2BL* 60 240 Opal SBC-B15d 45 72 20
BPROU60OSES-2BL* 60 240 Opal SES-E14 45 72 20
Blue Green Harlequin Red Harlequin Yellow
*= Cap down operating position only
ROUND 45MM
112
D
ec
or
at
iv
e
DIMENSIONS
H
Dia
BC-B22d cap ES-E27 cap SBC-B15d cap SES-E14 cap
For pastel coloured options, see the Charmlight Round Range on page 85
Order Code      Watts (W) Volts (V) Finish Cap Dia (mm) H (mm) Order Qty
Colourglazed - Solid Colour
Single Carton
ROU25ABC 25 240 Amber BC-B22d 45 70 100
ROU25BBC 25 240 Blue BC-B22d 45 70 100
ROU25GBC 25 240 Green BC-B22d 45 70 100
ROU25PIBC 25 240 Pink BC-B22d 45 70 100
ROU25RBC 25 240 Red BC-B22d 45 70 100
ROU25YBC 25 240 Yellow BC-B22d 45 70 100
Harlequin - Translucent Colour
Single Carton
ROU25HARABC 25 240 Amber BC-B22d 45 70 100
ROU25HARBBC 25 240 Blue BC-B22d 45 70 100
ROU25HARGBC 25 240 Green BC-B22d 45 70 100
ROU25HARRBC 25 240 Red BC-B22d 45 70 100
ROU25HARYBC 25 240 Yellow BC-B22d 45 70 100
*